
Type Date Memo Clr Split Amount Balance

General Funds
1000 · First Security Checking 906662
Deposit 01/03/2020 Deposit X -SPLIT- 50.00 50.00
Deposit 01/06/2020 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,927.40 1,977.40
Deposit 01/06/2020 Deposit X -SPLIT- 225.00 2,202.40
Deposit 01/10/2020 Deposit X 1499 · Und... 200.00 2,402.40
Deposit 01/17/2020 Deposit X -SPLIT- 3,126.15 5,528.55
Deposit 01/22/2020 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,657.18 7,185.73
Deposit 01/24/2020 Deposit X -SPLIT- 7,530.80 14,716.53
Deposit 01/27/2020 Deposit X -SPLIT- 13,714.80 28,431.33
Deposit 01/28/2020 Deposit -SPLIT- 997.44 29,428.77
Deposit 01/29/2020 Deposit -SPLIT- 4,787.84 34,216.61
Deposit 01/29/2020 Deposit X -SPLIT- 4,770.12 38,986.73
Deposit 01/30/2020 Deposit -SPLIT- 9,126.64 48,113.37
Deposit 01/30/2020 Interest X 4205 · Inter... 5.60 48,118.97
Deposit 01/31/2020 Deposit -SPLIT- 2,368.92 50,487.89

Total 1000 · First Security Checking 906662 50,487.89 50,487.89

Total General Funds 50,487.89 50,487.89

Lake Funds
1001 · 906972  Lake Fund
Deposit 01/03/2020 Deposit X 1499 · Und... 65.69 65.69
Deposit 01/06/2020 Deposit X 1499 · Und... 65.69 131.38
Deposit 01/29/2020 Deposit 1499 · Und... 65.69 197.07
Deposit 01/30/2020 Deposit 1499 · Und... 65.69 262.76
Deposit 01/31/2020 Interest X 4203 · Inter... 14.72 277.48

Total 1001 · 906972  Lake Fund 277.48 277.48

Total Lake Funds 277.48 277.48

Road Funds
1011 · Road Fund- MM 909424
Deposit 01/31/2020 Interest X 4204 · Inter... 3.35 3.35

Total 1011 · Road Fund- MM 909424 3.35 3.35

Total Road Funds 3.35 3.35

TOTAL 50,768.72 50,768.72
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